
THURSDAY 1/18

TIME Session A Session B Session A Session B Session A Session B
8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

Spring 2024 Flex At-a-Glance Calendar
        January 16 – January 19, 2024

UndocuAlly Training: Supporting Undocumented 
Students

9-10:20, Zoom
Hugo Guillen

 Flex activities are open to all faculty and staff. Register and find Zoom links on the ProLearning Workshop Calendar

Meet and Greet
8-8:45

Jonas Center, IVC
Coffee, tea, and light refreshments

TUESDAY 1/16 WEDNESDAY 1/17

Understanding EOPS and the Special Population 
Programs

10:00-10:50; Zoom
Becky Reetz, Allyson Martinez, Chanel Brock, Hugo Guillen

FRIDAY 1/19

Using SLO Reporting to 
Identify Equity Gaps
10:30-11:20; Zoom

Logan Wood & SLOAC

Kindness Rocks
11:00-12:50

SMN 106
Dianne O'Donnelly & Dorian Carlisle

Microsoft O365 OneDrive for 
Data Storage

11:30-12:30; Zoom
Patrick Ekoue-totou & Matthew 

Howard

BREAK

UPM Meeting and UPM Lunch
12-1:20; Jonas Center, IVC

Engage Your Students Through
Performing Arts
1-2:20; PA 032

Erin McBride Africa, Molly Noble, Paul Killam
& Pamela Johnson 

Convocation - Spring 2024
9-11:00

Jonas Center, IVC

Demystifying the New 
Student Process For 

Faculty and Staff
10:30-11:20; Zoom

Sally Wong & Patrick Garretson

Education not 
Incarceration: Rising 

Scholars on Campus and 
Juvenile Justice Partners

2-3:30; AC 240
Susan Rahman, Chanel Brock 

Montalbano, Adam Paoli, Karina 
Ochoa, & Josh Compton

Learning to See, Drawing Exercise
2:30 – 4:30, FA 214

Carol Lefkowitz

eLumen Mandatory Revision
11:30-12:30; Zoom

Gina Cullen, Cari Torres-Benavides, 
Grace Mengqi Yuan

Department Meetings
1:30 - 3:30; various locations 

Fostering Student Success: 
Supporting Basic Needs

3:00-4:00; Zoom
Lia Lara, Sadika Sulaiman Hara & 

Partnership Representatives 

Pickleball is FUN!
2:30-4:00

Tennis Courts, KTD
Kathleen Smyth/LyRyan 

Russell

Compassion Fatigue: Taking a 
Systemic Approach to Mental 
Health & Work w/ Students

9-10:20; AC 240
Danila Musante and Aneissa 

Rosas-Sanchez

Community in Practice: Reflect on 
Race & Engage in Anti-Racism

10:30-11:50; 
Affinity Space Locations: 

Black/African American:  AC 246       
White Antiracist:   AC 240

Non-Black People of Color: AC245 IDEA 
Committee Facilitators     

Embedded Tutor - Your Students’ 
Best Academic Friend 

12-12:50; AC 240
Tonya Hersch & Oksana Pensabene 

Balancing Boundaries with Restorative Practices In 
The Classroom

1-2:20; AC 245 & Zoom   
Sadika Sulaiman Hara, Marco Cantua-Alvarez, & 

Stormy Miller Sabia

Educational Technology to 
Support Equitable & Inclusive 

Teaching
Overview: 9-9:20

Video Platforms and Captioning:  
9:20-10:20

Leveraging Pronto (Canvas) for 
Increased Classroom 

Communication:  10:20-11 
Zoom; Stacey Lince, Sydney 
Duston, & elle dimopoulos 

Tools for Designing 
Inclusive Materials

11-11:50; Zoom
Stacey Lince 

Defining Collaboration in 
the Age of AI

2:30-3:30; Zoom
Jeff Yates

Key:
In-person Session: 
Online Session: 
Dual Delivery (In-person & Online): 


