

Spring 2024 Flex At-a-Glance Calendar January 16 – January 19, 2024

Cey:				
n-person Session:				
Online Session:				
Pual Delivery (In-person & Online):				

Flex activities are open to all faculty and staff. Register and find Zoom links on the ProLearning Workshop Calendar

	TUESDAY 1/16		WEDNESDAY 1/17		THURSDAY 1/18	FRIDAY 1/19	
TIME	Session A	Session B	Session A	Session B		Session A	Session B
8:00					Meet and Greet 8-8:45 Jonas Center, IVC Coffee, tea, and light refreshments		
9:00	Compassion Fatigue: Taking a Systemic Approach to Mental Health & Work w/ Students 9-10:20; AC 240	Educational Technology to Support Equitable & Inclusive Teaching Overview: 9-9:20 Video Platforms and Captioning:			Convocation - Spring 2024 9-11:00	Stud	pporting Undocumented dents 0, Zoom
10:00	Danila Musante and Aneissa Rosas-Sanchez	9:20-10:20 Leveraging Pronto (Canvas) for Increased Classroom		d the Special Population rams	Jonas Center, IVC	Hugo Guillen	
10:30	Community in Practice: Reflect on Race & Engage in Anti-Racism 10:30-11:50; Communication: 10:20-11 Zoom; Stacey Lince, Sydney Duston, & elle dimopoulos		:50; Zoom z, Chanel Brock, Hugo Guillen		Demystifying the New Student Process For	Using SLO Reporting to Identify Equity Gaps	
11:00	Affinity Space Locations: Black/African American: AC 246 White Antiracist: AC 240	Tools for Designing Inclusive Materials			BREAK	Faculty and Staff 10:30-11:20; Zoom Sally Wong & Patrick Garretson	10:30-11:20; Zoom Logan Wood & SLOAC
	Non-Black People of Color: AC245 IDEA Committee Facilitators	11-11:50; Zoom Stacey Lince	Kindness Rocks 11:00-12:50		Microsoft O365 OneDrive for Data Storage 11:30-12:30; Zoom	eLumen Mandatory Revision 11:30-12:30; Zoom	
12:00	Embedded Tutor - Your Students' Best Academic Friend		SMN 106 Dianne O'Donnelly & Dorian Carlisle			Patrick Ekoue-totou & Matthew Howard	Gina Cullen, Cari Torres-Benavides, Grace Mengqi Yuan
12:30	12-12:50; AC 240 Tonya Hersch & Oksana Pensabene				UPM Meeting and UPM Lunch 12-1:20; Jonas Center, IVC		
1:00	Balancing Boundaries with					Engage Your Students Through	
1:30	1-2:20; AC 245 & Zoom Sadika Sulaiman Hara, Marco Cantua-Alvarez, &					1-2:20;	ning Arts : PA 032 1olly Noble, Paul Killam
2:00				Education not Incarceration: Rising Scholars on Campus and	ising Department Meetings	& Pamela Johnson	
2:30	Pickleball is FUN!	Defining Collaboration in the Age of Al		Juvenile Justice Partners 2-3:30; AC 240	1:30 - 3:30; various locations		
3:00	2:30-4:00 Tennis Courts, KTD Kathleen Smyth/LyRyan	2:30-3:30; Zoom Jeff Yates	Fostering Student Success: Supporting Basic Needs 3:00-4:00: Zoom	Susan Rahman, Chanel Brock Montalbano, Adam Paoli, Karina Ochoa, & Josh Compton			Drawing Exercise
3:30	Russell		3:00-4:00; 200m Lia Lara, Sadika Sulaiman Hara & Partnership Representatives			2:30 – 4:30, FA 214 Carol Lefkowitz	
4:00							